Paragraph 5, MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF COUNTY, shall be replaced in

its entirety to read as follows:

“5. MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF COUNTY:

Effective January 1,2016 through June 30, 2016, theA.

maximum obligation of County for all services provided hereunder shall

not exceed One Hundred Fifty-Two Thousand, Two Hundred Sixty-Five

Dollars ($152,265), as set forth in Exhibit C, attached hereto and

incorporated herein by reference.

Effective July 1,2016 through June 30, 2017, the maximumB.

obligation of County for all services provided hereunder shall not exceed

One Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand, Four Hundred Sixty-Five Dollars

($156,465), as set forth in Exhibit C-1, attached hereto and incorporated

herein by reference.

C. Effective July 1,2017 through June 30, 2018, the maximum

obligation of County for all services provided hereunder shall not exceed

One Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand, Eight Hundred Twenty-Eight

Dollars ($137,828), as forth in Exhibit C-2, attached hereto and

incorporated herein by reference.

Effective July 1,2018 through June 30, 2019, the maximumD.

obligation of County for all services provided hereunder shall not exceed

One Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand, Eight Hundred Twenty-Eight

Dollars ($137,828), as forth in Exhibit C-3, attached hereto and

incorporated herein by reference.

E. The Contractor shall not be entitled to payment or

reimbursement for any tasks or services performed, nor for any incidental

or administrative expenses whatsoever incurred in or incidental to